—
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
DS0137 rev 30
Cylon® FBTi-Series
©ABB 2024 All Rights Reserved.
Subject to change without notice
WWW.CYLON.COM page 1 of 4
D

Supervision FusionAir
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Code Product Name Description
ABB2CQG201022R1011 FBTi-7T7-1U1R FBTi-7T7-1U1R IP B-BC:16 I/O Unitary
ABB2CQG201023R1011 FBTi-6T1-1U1R FBTi-6T1-1U1R IP B-BC:9 I/O Unitary
ABB2CQG201024R1011 FBTi-6T1-1U1R-FCDI FBTi-6T1-1U1R-FCDI IP B-BC:9 I/O Unitary
ABB2CQG201026R1011 FBTi-6T1-1U1R-FCDS FBTi-6T1-1U1R-FCDS IP B-BC:9 I/O Unitary
ABB2CQG201027R1011 FBTi-6T1-1U1R-FCAS FBTi-6T1-1U1R-FCAS IP B-BC:9 I/O Unitary
ABB2CQG201025R1011 FBTi-6T1-1U1R-FCAI FBTi-6T1-1U1R-FCAI IP B-BC:9 I/O Unitary
©ABB 2024 All Rights Reserved.
Subject to change without notice
WWW.CYLON.COM page 4 of 4
 D